
S
ta

nd
ar

d 1 

2 

3 

4 

5

1 

2 

3 

4 

5

£6.25

£12.50

£2.39

£4.78

£6.69

£8.60

£10.51

£2.78

£5.56

£7.86

£10.16

£12.46

£124.32

£248.64

£347.96

£447.28

£546.60

£144.60

£289.20

£408.80

£528.40

£648.00

£10.00 per quarter

£22.50 per quarter

£31.25 per quarter

£7.64

£7.64 x 2 = £15.28

£7.64 x 3 = £22.92

£7.64 x 4 = £30.56

£7.64 x 5 = £38.20

£9.20

£9.20 x 2 = £18.40

£9.20 x 3 = £27.60

£9.20 x 4 = £36.80

£9.20 x 5 = £46.00

Basic

Standard

Premium (for BACS payroll and Managed Account customers only)

Number of
employees

4 weekly e-payslips
(per payslip)

Quarterly
admin fee

Weekly
cost

Annual
cost

For further information, please email payroll@penderelstrust.org.uk
Tel: 024 765 11611 

B
A

C
S

 &
 

M
an

ag
ed

 
A

cc
ou

nt
s

A
ut

o 
E

nr
ol

m
en

t 
in

to
 W

or
kp

la
ce

 P
en

si
on

Payroll Price List for My View Users (inc. VAT)

From 01/07/2025

Please note there is a set up fee of £50 that is only payable in year one.

£12.50

£12.50

£12.50

£6.25

£12.50

£12.50

£12.50

£12.50


	Generic Menu of Services Front Page
	Payroll Price List 2021 Inc VAT
	Menu of Services DP Services 2024.pdf
	Generic Menu of Services Front Page
	Payroll Price List 2021 Inc VAT

	Menu of Services with Payroll inc VAT 2023.pdf
	Generic Menu of Services Front Page
	Payroll Price List 2021 Inc VAT

	Payroll Price List inc VAT 2024.pdf
	Generic Menu of Services Front Page
	Payroll Price List 2021 Inc VAT

	Blank Page
	Blank Page



