Payroll Price List for My View Users (inc. VAT)

	Number of employees	4 weekly e-payslips (per payslip)	Quarterly admin fee	Weekly cost	Annual cost
Standard	1	£7.64	£6.25	£2.39	£124.32
	2	£7.64 x 2 = £15.28	£12.50	£4.78	£248.64
	3	£7.64 x 3 = £22.92	£12.50	£6.69	£347.96
	4	£7.64 x 4 = £30.56	£12.50	£8.60	£447.28
	5	£7.64 x 5 = £38.20	£12.50	£10.51	£546.60
BACS & Managed Accounts	1	£9.20	£6.25	£2.78	£144.60
	2	£9.20 x 2 = £18.40	£12.50	£5.56	£289.20
	3	£9.20 x 3 = £27.60	£12.50	£7.86	£408.80
	4	£9.20 x 4 = £36.80	£12.50	£10.16	£528.40
	5	£9.20 x 5 = £46.00	£12.50	£12.46	£648.00
Auto Enrolment into Workplace Pension	Basic			£10.00 per quarter	
	Standard			£22.50 per quarter	
	Premium (for BACS payroll and Managed Account customers only)			£31.25 per quarter	

Please note there is a set up fee of £50 that is only payable in year one.







